

## THE MALAYSIAN KENNEL ASSOCIATION

PERSATUAN KENEL ANJING MALAYSIA (192501000027(457-10 8A, Jalan Tun Mohd Fuad 2, Taman Tun Dr. Ismail, 60000 Kuala Lumpur



## **MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL NOTICE – ORDINARY MEMBER**

Kindly be informed that your membership with The Malaysian Kennel Association is now due for renewal for the financial year 2021/2022 (1st September 2021 to 31st August 2022). Please complete the Membership Renewal Application below and return it to the MKA at the address stated above with the appropriate fees payable before 31<sup>st</sup> December 2021. Your attention is drawn to article 11 of the Articles of Association of The Malaysian Kennel Association. NO EXTENSION for Membership Renewal will be granted and members wishing to rejoin after the cut off period will have to pay the appropriate application fee again.

## **MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL APPLICATION – 2021/2022**

PLEASE FILL IN ALL YOUR DETAILS BELOW TO ALLOW US TO UPDATE OUR RECORDS!

## Ordinary Membership Fees - RM80.00

**Preferred MKA Correspondence Name** 

MKA MEMBERSHIP NO.

NAME (As per IC/Mykad)

Pleas circle as a	ppropriate : <b>T</b>	an Sri / Dato'	Seri / Datuk S	eri / Dato' / Datu	ık / Puan	Sri / Datin	Seri / D	atin / Dr	/ Mr. /	Mrs. / N	/ldm. / I	VIs.	
IC/MyKad	No.					-			-				
Date of Bir	th (DD/MM	/YY)		1			I					I	
Passport No. (for foreigners)						Nationality							
Correspond	dence Add	ress							•				
_													
Town/City			Postcode				tate						
Handphon	e No.	No.			Alt. T	Alt. Tel No.							
Email Add	ress						I						
*Your handphone and email address will strictly be for MKA use only and will not be passed onto any third parties.*													
Payment Advice Please make all Cheques/payable to THE MALAYSIAN KENNEL ASSOCIATION and fill in the details of the payment below.													
Membership Fees (2021/2022)												RM 80.00	
Postage Cha	rge (for tho	se member	s still wishir	ng correspond	lence fro	om MKA	via Po	st not e	email.			RM	20.00
By Cheque / Affin Bank Acc 100280008133 online transfer slip either						er by fax or email <b>TOTAL</b>							
<b>Declaration</b> : I apply to renew my membership with the Malaysian Kennel Association and in doing so expressly acknowledge the jurisdiction of the Malaysian Kennel Association as the sole governing authority in all the states of Malaysia in respect of all canine affairs and I agree to abide by all Rules and Bye-Laws of the Malaysian Kennel Association that are in force and may be in force during the period of my membership of the Association. I declare that I am not a bankrupt nor am I a suspended member of any Kennel Club, Organisation or Association recognized by the Malaysian Kennel Association.													
FOR	Renewal Received					Renewal Approved/Rejected on							
MKA	Date								1.1	,,-			
USE	Receipt No.					Signature							